s

Soutéze

SPORTUDO

ZDUCHOVICE CSIO-Ch/CSIO-J/CSIO-Y/CSIYHT*/CSIP

25 (CSIYRT*-1,20/1,30 - 6/7 Young

Zacina v 09:45 |Jumping [238.2.1 |120

Maximalné soutézicich |Limity0/0

Hledat Startovni listina

Vyhry: 200 | 160 | 120 EJLLEVERVAI R4 | 24 | 20 | 20 |20

Statistiky: 0 [17 |0 |7 |05:50

Basic round |Table A [01:24 |83s [480m |350m/s |0s |Omin

Povradl H.no
St.c.

1 240
5

2 246
3

. 252
14

- 251
11

2 264
15

6 241
17

v 249
10

8 247
13

: 253
8

10 250
;

L 248
6

2 243
1

13 242
2

L 245
4

L2 263
12

e 244
9

L0 254

Sportudo

Jezdec

Kategorie / Skupina
NAJMANOVA Sofie
/SVENDGAARD Christian
gUSKA Juliana
ELASZCZAK Julia
;IETRZAK Daria
1—|ORKY Vaclav
/GRANDKE Isabelle
/KJAER Cecilie

gYDOW Natalia
{I'AKACS Petra
/TRUMPER Skady
LANSKY Josef

LIORKY Vaclav
</ESELOVSKA Katerina
GURISCH Anna
LANSKY Josef
(—IALLBERG Julia

/
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Vysledkova listina

lorse

Kun

Pohlavi / Plemeno / Barva [ Vék [ Otec [ Matka / Otec matky / Chovatel / Majitel
QUINTO-YESSE DC

G/BWP//6/]]]]

TANNENBERG DREE BOEKEN

S/HANN// 6/ OTANGELO / DARCOS ROSE / DARCO / /

NIGIRI

M /HANN //7 / NUMERO UNO / CARMEN / CENTO //

HIGH BOOTS D'IVE Z

S/ZANG//7/HARLEY / DELILAH D'IVE Z / DARCO / /
UNICA-K

M/ PZHK (SP) / / 7 / STAKKATO GOLD / ULENA-K///
CHRISTIAN LIBERTY

S/0S//7/CHRISTIAN 25/ STUTBUCH 1 GINGER LADY / CANNAVARO / /
CORLESTAN RP

G/BRAND//7/CELLESTIAL / CORDIARP / CORNET'S STERN //
U AMON Z

S/ZANG//7/URIKO / AMARETTO / DARCO //

NICO GOLD

G/HOLST//6/NUMBER ONE 28 / ELASTIQUA / CACHAS / /

MY WAY VL

S/HOLST //6 /MY LORD CARTHA / E-VENUS PRETTY WOMAN / Q-VERDI / /
MOLLY MALONE T

M /BRAND //6/MONT BLANC / ROWENA / RUDELSBERG / /
CARTIER LB

G/0S//6//]]]

VARMON

M/CZEWB//6//]]]

XAWARNA

M/CZEWB//6///]]

DAGHESTANI

S/HANN - Han // 7/ DIACONTINUS / LEVISTINA// /

BATMAN LB

G/WESTF//6///]]

EIC LLOYD
G///7/LORD PEZI JUNIOR / FIONA / FOR PLEASURE / /

Vysledek 1 Vyhra
Body Cas

0 67.66 200
0 70.58 160
0 70.85 120
0 7140 80
0 7222 56
0 7497 44
0 77.07 32
4 66.63 24

4 68.51 24

4 72.62 20

4 77.81 20

4 80.70 20

5 83.63
8 17.87
10 84.38
16 82.97
Eliminated

Prihlaseni

Finished

IV ®
\upson
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